
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0774 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:5/24/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/18/2019 6/18/2019

Title: Motion authorizing an amendment to an existing contract for unleaded gasoline & ultra-low sulfur
diesel (TX LED) fuel delivery service with Petroleum Traders Corporation of Fort Wayne, Indiana for a
total amount not to exceed $1,279,712.44, and a revised value of the service agreement to not
exceed $6,398,562.20 funded through the Fleet Maintenance Service Fund.

Sponsors: Asset Management Department, Contracts and Procurement

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Fuel, 2. Amendment -Amendment No. 2 to Unleaded Gasoline & Ultra Low Sulfur
Diesel Fuel, 3. Executed Service Agreement 1178 - Unleaded Gasoline & Ultra Low Diesel Fuel
Delivery

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council6/18/2019 1 Pass

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

