1201 Leopard Street

Clty of Corpus Christi Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 19-0774, Version: 1

Motion authorizing an amendment to an existing contract for unleaded gasoline & ultra-low sulfur
diesel (TX LED) fuel delivery service with Petroleum Traders Corporation of Fort Wayne, Indiana for a
total amount not to exceed $1,279,712.44, and a revised value of the service agreement to not
exceed $6,398,562.20 funded through the Fleet Maintenance Service Fund.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 2/14/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

